LCX ENERGY LLC
110 N. Marienfeid St., Suite 200
Midland, TX 79701
(432) 687-1575
December 20, 2005
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department M
Oil Conservation Division f
1220 South St. Francis Drive

EDDY CO.
Additional Well Information
Work Type Code
N
• Well Type CoJe
G
,"* Cable.'Roiary
ROTARY
»e Code *' Ground Level Elevation
3702'
" Multiple
NO
Proposed Depth
Irvn-4Q4r,' Mn-R790'
" Foniution
WOLFCAMP
* Cont mc tor
RTG DOG
**" SpnJ Oate
WHEN APPROVED
7
Depth to Groundwater 100' + Distancc from nca/cst fresh water well
Eil! Liner: Synthetic H _ i _ 2 mils thick Clay CI
Closed-Loop System
796' Distance from nearest surface water
4 mi l e s
Pit Volume: JLM.bbls DriHini\MrihRd-_
Eri^hJVjtCijS_Du'nc. I) i r^l^ | j r i£erLCLr^v'Air .Ll
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casinc Size Casinc wcinht/font Setting Dcpih Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
26" 20" Conductor 40 ' *ed i -mix Surface
171" 13 3 /8" 48// 350' +50 Sx. n
1 2 i " 9 5/8" 36// 1200' \75 Sx. H
8 3/4" 7" 26// 5000' 370 Sx. 1000' From Sur.
6 1/8" 4 2 " 11.6// ko-8790' TVD494 D' 425 Sx. Top of l i n e r
•• Describe thc proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG DACK. give thc Jata on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
SEE ATTACHED SHEET.
NOTIFY OCD OF SPUD & TIME TO
WITNESS CEMENTING OF
SURFACE & INTERMEDIATE
CASING
R E C E I V E D
AUG 1 i 2005
"J1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to tlic best/
of my knowledge and belief. I further ccrlify that the drilling pit will l)c
constructed according to N.M 0 CD jjuidclincsiS, a general permit (Z), or
an (attached) alternative OCD-apprnvcd plan IZJ. ^—"J ' ' •' $ 1 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION "J1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to tlic best/
of my knowledge and belief. I further ccrlify that the drilling pit will l)c
constructed according to N.M 0 CD jjuidclincsiS, a general permit (Z), or
an (attached) alternative OCD-apprnvcd plan IZJ. ^—"J ' ' •' A^0VClJh>" ^J^J^d
Printed name: J o e T . J a n i c a ( . J l £ \ £ > / T ^ V ^ ^ - i ^ ? t j ? T ide: A / ^ J f t J ^ Z l l Z C ^ l r W g f r i r - f l t n r •
Tille: Agent , / / Aonrov.il Datc:*'^- ^ 9 2005 I Gjoiraiion^atc: CfJf? O ft
E-mail Address: ^
Da,e: 0 7 / 2 7 / 0 5 Phone: 505 -39 L-8503 Conditions o f Approval Attached O
DISTRICT I •
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
PISTRICT g
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
PISTRICT ffl
1000 Mo Brazos Bd., Aztec, NM 87410
PISTRICT IT
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Pe, NM 87S0S
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals tt Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505
F o r m C-102
Revised August 15, 2000
Submit to Appropriate District Office